110
111
112
114
119
127
134
139
144
145
147
150
151
152
153
154
155

Nome

MARIA LUIZA DOS SANTOS DE
ROSINETE APARECIDA MARTINS
ISABEL MIGUEL GRELO

ROSANA DE FATIMA DOS SANTOS
CLEUSA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
JULIANA CASSIANO SOUZA DE NARDI
ELINAILDE PEREIRA GOMES

LUANA DIAS LOPES LEITE MONTEIRO
FRANCIELE APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA
ANA CAROLINE BOAVENTURA
VIVIAN DO PRADO

KELLY TEIXEIRA GOMES

JAQUELINE BORGES DE CARVALHO
DALETE CANDIDO DE OLIVEIRA
RAFAEL ALVES DE LIMA

LIGIA GABRIELA DE ASSIS BONALUME
ELAINE CRISTINA BURSI

ADENISE ARAUJO AZEVEDO
JANAINA MEDEIROS THOMAZ DE
SILVIA REGINA CASSIANO DUARTE
MARCIA PEREIRA GODOY

ROGERIO PINHEIRO DE LIMA
RENATA ANDREIA AMARO PADIN
LETICIA CORREIA SANTOS

RENATA APARECIDA DA SILVA BRITO
LUCAS HENRIQUE CARDOSO BONFIM
LILIANE DE FATIMA MARCELINO
DANIELE SANTOS BARROS

LUANA DE LIMA ZACARONI
FRANCIELE DE BARROS SANTOS
PATRICIA TATIANE APARECIDA
THAMIRES RIBEIRO NOVAIS

Admisséo
01/03/2012
19/06/2013
01/11/2013
15/01/2014
21/02/2014
01/07/2015
01/07/2015
16/09/2019
19/09/2019
05/02/2020
25/09/2020
18/11/2020
16/08/2021
20/09/2021
04/04/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
06/10/2022
15/10/2022
05/04/2023
19/05/2023
18/08/2023
13/09/2023
11/12/2023
18/12/2023
01/03/2024
27/03/2024
17/04/2024
18/04/2024
18/04/2024
18/04/2024
18/04/2024

Salario
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

1.768,59
2.083,72
1.768,59
1.768,59
2.083,72
4.218,82
2.511,38
4.832,31
2.083,70
1.942,74
2.083,70
2.083,70
2.083,72
1.768,59
8.116,97
2.083,72
1.768,59
1.768,59
2.083,72
1.768,59
1.768,58
2.083,71
2.083,72
4.832,31
1.768,59
1.768,60
1.768,59
1.942,74
1.768,59
1.768,59
1.768,59
1.768,59

Descrigdo cargo
AUXILIAR EDUCADOR/ CUIDADOR
CUIDADOR EDUCADOR
AUXILIAR EDUCADOR/ CUIDADOR
AUXILIAR EDUCADOR/ CUIDADOR
CUIDADOR EDUCADOR
PEDAGOGA
ASSESOR ADMINISTRATIVO
PSICOLOGA
CUIDADOR EDUCADOR
AUXILIAR ADMINISTRATIVO
CUIDADOR EDUCADOR
CUIDADOR EDUCADOR
CUIDADOR EDUCADOR
AUXILIAR EDUCADOR/ CUIDADOR
COORDENADOR(A)
CUIDADOR EDUCADOR
AUXILIAR EDUCADOR/ CUIDADOR
AUXILIAR EDUCADOR/ CUIDADOR
CUIDADOR EDUCADOR
AUXILIAR EDUCADOR/ CUIDADOR
AUXILIAR EDUCADOR/ CUIDADOR
CUIDADOR EDUCADOR
CUIDADOR EDUCADOR
ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
AUXILIAR EDUCADOR/ CUIDADOR
AUXILIAR EDUCADOR/ CUIDADOR
AUXILIAR EDUCADOR/ CUIDADOR
AUXILIAR ADMINISTRATIVO
AUXILIAR EDUCADOR/ CUIDADOR
AUXILIAR EDUCADOR/ CUIDADOR
AUXILIAR EDUCADOR/ CUIDADOR
AUXILIAR EDUCADOR/ CUIDADOR



